
 
SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER- 2021-22  

 
 

 

M.Arch (Sustainable Architecture) 

 

YEAR: 2 Semester: IV Batch: 2020-2022 

 

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 
AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

1.15 – 
2.00 PM 

2.15 –                 
3.15 PM 

ONLINE MODE 

Monday SARA7433  SARA5431 - - 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Tuesday S89APROJ2 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

S89APROJ2 
L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

S89APROJ2 

Wednesday S89APROJ2 S89APROJ2 S89APROJ2 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty 

Course Coordinator 

1 SARA5431 Environmental Impact Assessment 

Techniques 

Ar.Shobana 

Subramanian 

Ar. Shobana 

Subramanian 

2 SARA7433 Adaptive Reuse and Retrofit (Elective 

2) Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar 

3 S89APROJ2 Thesis Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar 

4 S89APT Professional Training Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar 

 

Year Coordinator: Ar. Sheetal Amraotkar 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


